
VENTURA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
SIGN-IN SHEET - BID No. 2020-30 MANDATORY JOB WALK

Dorothy Boswell School 
5190 Loma Vista Road, Ventura, CA 93003 

Fire Alarm Upgrade

Mandatory Job Walk: Monday, May 4, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.

Bid Opening: Monday, May 18, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.
Business Name

Uu^rf^L 'fit-

Contact Person

'JP/jVtD Cjl&JlS

Business Phone: — ^ ^

Cell Phone: C - S - £ 3^-f

Business Address

pv f/f ?3oiL

Signature E-mail 'brfo£(p - £t-ecZ1U<L- /OcT~

FaxNo- fiJcHJtT

Business Name

Tb^J innbVcL-hans I od
Contact Person

Doo^ Victoert 1 \/Dvp Business Phone: <f) : 3 u.. 5 S'i'yy
Cell Phone: ? ^ ‘ 3%^%pkT^-W

Business Address ,

$0kL{ C
_ _ _ v3- UJPflrC erf-

Signature E 013,1 4<ivf- iArvCsV^hAC.^^/nat f

FaxNo.

Business Name

\

Contact Person

“b^eTT B,'AAl-r

Business Phone:

Cell Phone:
. c

Business Address

^20 OotL*

Signature E-mail ,£/0VY\

Fax No.



Sign-in - Job Walk Bid #2020-30 
Dorothy Boswell School 

Fire Alarm Upgrade

Business Name Contact Person Business Phone: L) '

Cell Phone: Q<? ^ l<3 J ^

Business Address Signature i)

Fax No. %oT- 0STY*

Business Name , __ ^ l Contact Person
-ft) tro^ fi erre ^

Business Phone: ~ Q] ^ o '*5^ ® ^

Cell Phone: ^QJT- JJ/ -O/ ^ ^

Business Address
[2-2^ /O , & is*-

Signature E-mail q rc> a -Wt ferf ej pT , <xO

FaxN°.^6r_toyS>^7aJ-

Business Name Contact Person Business Phone: S *2.

Cell Phone:

Business Address

OAo (/Yau i^.C'M'0!^5

Signature G) t6n\A . ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ’ C^1

Fax No. 0 |

Business Name
.1

Contact Person
Business Phone 

Cell Phone:

Business Address
^|0 si. Sr(:

Signature E-mail fA^S.Cs\AW/m

Fax No. [Qlsk ^~V] * 1 ^



Sign-in - Job Walk Bid #2020-30 
Dorothy Boswell School 

Fire Alarm Upgrade

Business Name Contact Person
Business Phone: ' is1] €) ' 4?

Cell Phone: <&><£ ■ '<ol°\'h

Business Address Signature E-mail

Business Name r Contact Person
‘~S\<Q ve VYeev-y Business Phone: ^5 S’?) 1 ^

Cell Phone: gjli

Business Address

oy \AC^rr\ x dc; ^2>DVl

Signature F E-mail XI ^ ■ C

Fax No:

Business Name

TF'fT

Contact Person

■f+frXoY- Gw?CV&-
Business Phone: '7 ^7 ^
Cell Phone:

Business Address

^ VjtvrlK^
Signature E-mail

Fax No:

he^ara'c? kcbr'io?

Business Name

V Lo bitefiic TV)C.
Contact Person

p/ tL-tc-Li C/V~ Cy^; 7^-7
Business Phone: ^05~2 7^- \C\'L2~

Cell Phone: 7"L-'Z^ ~5 /
Business Address

^3£o Sr^iY - KO 5f^ 9
C>^^y-‘L/ c/\

Signature ^ E-mail VC 6 c)^J ^ cfV^ d (^. UjtvU ^.c)

Fax No:



Pans Piaman 
President
fans. naman@goldenphoenixinc. com

Golden Phoenix 
Construction
www.goldenphoenixinc.com

GOLBGNl PHOeOXiBLtGoneoc

License No. 853461 
B-A-C16-C10-C7 

40 N. Altadena Dr - Suite 205, Pasadena, CA 91107 
T 626.421.7936 Ext 11. F 626.421.7938

VENCO ELECTRIC, INC.
Lie. #446770

2360 Sturgis Road, Ste. D Fletcher Smith 
Oxnard, CA 93030 Estimator/Project

Manager
(805) 236-5371 Cell Phone 
(805) 278-1922 Office Phone

Email: fletchervencoelectric@yahoo.com
Lighting § Electric

Commercial I Industrial I Lighting

David Crowe
President

805-477-9747
CELL 805-218-6217

Dave@Allen-Electric.net
www.Allen-Electric.net

P.O.Box 4129 i Ventura, CA 93007 

Boom Service I CA LiC. # C-10 634237

THERON MERRELL
Vice President

NICE! Certification #131768 
Cont. Lie. #C10-C16-502754

INT€GRflT€l> FIRE & SRFCTV

MAN
STRUM

i r\i <

21430 Strathern St, Units D&E 
Canoga Park, CA 91304 
Lic.#839916-B, C-2, C-10

Scott Bidder
Project Superintendent

JAM
CORPORATION

Dean Pryor
dean.pryor@jamcorporation.net 
Cell: (213) 305-5082

1930 S. Myrtle Ave.
/ PROTECTING YOUR FUTURE Monrovia, CA 91016

Tel: [626] 256-4400
Fax: [626] 256-4401

FIRE ALARM • FIRE SUPPRESSION
Ceil: (805) 607-4942 MASTER CLOCK • ACCESS CONTROL

Office: (818) 716-6396 PUBLIC ADDRESS • CCTV State Lic #791060
Fax: (818) 716-6397 INTRUSION DETECTION B,0,-10,0-16

E-mail: supl@waiscon.com j
I

VOICE AND DATA NETWORKS UL Certified S6258

Hunter Duker
Senior Technician

Cent. Lic. #C10-C16-502754

8EITiGIIDT€D flM & SMSW

SBS Corporation
General Contractor 
License # 742782

Rodger Jones
Senior Project Manager / Estimator 
Cell-805-910-9314

(805) 648-5906 Cell (805) 331 -0192 Fax (805) 648-5905 
1229 North Ventura Avenue • Ventura, California 93001 
theron@integratedfire.org ® www.integratedfireandsafety.com

(805) 648-5906 Cell (805) 223-6793 Fax (805) 648-5905 
1229 North Ventura Avenue ® Ventura, California 93001 
hunter@integratedfire.org • www.integratedfireandsafety.com

www.sbscorp.us | Email: rjones@sbscorp.us 
Office: 805-494-4363 ext. 403 1 Fax: 805-494-4340 
555 St Charles Drive | Suite 202 | Thousand Oaks | Ca 91360

http://www.goldenphoenixinc.com
mailto:fletchervencoelectric@yahoo.com
mailto:Dave@Allen-Electric.net
http://www.Allen-Electric.net
mailto:dean.pryor@jamcorporation.net
mailto:supl@waiscon.com
mailto:theron@integratedfire.org
http://www.integratedfireandsafety.com
mailto:hunter@integratedfire.org
http://www.integratedfireandsafety.com
http://www.sbscorp.us
mailto:rjones@sbscorp.us

